Ya'al College of Biblical
Economics & Leadership

BIBLICAL

ECONOMICS &

BUSINESS ANALYSIS

®



Course Code

Core Economic Courses

EC101

EC102

EC103

EC104

EC105

EC106

EC107

EC108

Leadership & Business

Management

LBM201

LBM202

LBM203

LBM204

LBM205

LBM206

Business Management

LBM-BM207

Entrepreneurship

Course Title

Economic Theory &
Application

Quantitative Methods in
Economics

Global Economic Policies

Advanced Econometrics

Macro and Micro Economic
Strategies

Comparative Economic
Systems

International Trade and
Finance

Economic Development and
Sustainability

Leadership, Financial Reports
& Planning

Organizational Behavior and
Leadership

Strategic Management and
Decision Making

Kingdom Leadership Principles

Conflict Resolution and
Negotiation

Project Management in
Economic Initiatives

Global Business Strategies
and Market Dynamics

Course Credits

4 credits

4 credits

4 credits

4 credits

4 credits

3 credits

4 credits

4 credits

4 credits

4 credits

4 credits

4 credits

4 credits

3 credits

3 credits



LBM-E-208

LBM-EP-209

Foundational Biblical Keys

BK301

BK302

BK303

BK304

BK305

BK306

BK307

BK308

BK309

BK310

Interdisciplinary Studies

IDS401

IDS402

IDS403

Advanced Integrations and

Capstone Project

Al401

Foundations of Entrepreneurial
Dynamics

Event Planning

Biblical Foundations of
Economics

Ethics and Economics in
Scripture

Hebraic Studies Perspectives
on Wealth and Poverty

Kingdom Principles in
Economic Systems

Biblical Insights into Economic
Behavior

Scriptural Analysis of
Economic Systems

Exploring the Tabernacle of
David

Prophetic Perspectives in
Biblical Economics

Biblical Stewardship and
Financial Management

The Economics of the New
Testament

Kingdom Worldview: The
Miseducation of Christians

Cultural Impact on Christian
Economics

Comparative Religious
Economic Systems

Practical Economic Analysis

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits



Al402 Innovative Solutions in 3 credits
Economics

Al403 Capstone Project: Biblical 3 credits
Economics in Practice (Part 1)

Al404 Capstone Project: Biblical 3 credits
Economics in Practice (Part 2)

Al405 Applied Biblical Economics 3 credits
Research
Al406 Strategic Economic Planning & 3 credits

Christian Ethics

Al407 Introduction to 3 credits
Entrepreneurship

Total Credit Hours: 120
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