

BIBLICAL ECONOMICS&

BUSINESS ANALYSIS





Course Code	Course Title	Course Credits
Core Economic Courses		
EC101	Economic Theory & Application	4 credits
EC102	Quantitative Methods in Economics	4 credits
EC103	Global Economic Policies	4 credits
EC104	Advanced Econometrics	4 credits
EC105	Macro and Micro Economic Strategies	4 credits
EC106	Comparative Economic Systems	3 credits
EC107	International Trade and Finance	4 credits
EC108	Economic Development and Sustainability	4 credits
Leadership & Business Management		
LBM201	Leadership, Financial Reports & Planning	4 credits
LBM202	Organizational Behavior and Leadership	4 credits
LBM203	Strategic Management and Decision Making	4 credits
LBM204	Kingdom Leadership Principles	4 credits
LBM205	Conflict Resolution and Negotiation	4 credits
LBM206	Project Management in Economic Initiatives	3 credits
Business Management		
LBM-BM207	Global Business Strategies and Market Dynamics	3 credits
Entrepreneurship		

LBM-E-208	Foundations of Entrepreneurial Dynamics	3 credits
LBM-EP-209	Event Planning	3 credits
Foundational Biblical Keys		
BK301	Biblical Foundations of Economics	3 credits
BK302	Ethics and Economics in Scripture	3 credits
BK303	Hebraic Studies Perspectives on Wealth and Poverty	3 credits
BK304	Kingdom Principles in Economic Systems	3 credits
BK305	Biblical Insights into Economic Behavior	3 credits
BK306	Scriptural Analysis of Economic Systems	3 credits
BK307	Exploring the Tabernacle of David	3 credits
BK308	Prophetic Perspectives in Biblical Economics	3 credits
BK309	Biblical Stewardship and Financial Management	3 credits
BK310	The Economics of the New Testament	3 credits
Interdisciplinary Studies		
IDS401	Kingdom Worldview: The Miseducation of Christians	3 credits
IDS402	Cultural Impact on Christian Economics	3 credits
IDS403	Comparative Religious Economic Systems	3 credits
Advanced Integrations and Capstone Project		
Al401	Practical Economic Analysis	3 credits

Al402	Innovative Solutions in Economics	3 credits
Al403	Capstone Project: Biblical Economics in Practice (Part 1)	3 credits
Al404	Capstone Project: Biblical Economics in Practice (Part 2)	3 credits
Al405	Applied Biblical Economics Research	3 credits
Al406	Strategic Economic Planning & Christian Ethics	3 credits
Al407	Introduction to Entrepreneurship	3 credits

Total Credit Hours: 120

[2021-2026 | Copyright Ya'al College of Biblical Economy & Leadership]